3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I ZERO

I ZERO

I SUI

I ZERO

I STAKE

I ZERO

I STAKE

# Date & time

Transaction Id

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Ox6cbecbeca535ac372de71e787d460d7e9F4a540513

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000000000000001000
0.000000000000000001

0.000000000000003000
adrpsui.cfd ]

0.000000000000000001

0.0000000000000030060
airstake.cfd ]

0.000000000000001000

0.000000000000003000
airstake.lat ]

xDAI &

000$ REWARDS
0$ REWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

000$ REWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x6c6c6ca535ac372de71e787d460d7e9f4a540513

Date & time

2024-07-17
05:55:00

2024-07-15
05:01:25

2024-07-15
05:01:15

2024-07-13
00:50:05

2024-07-13
00:49:55

2024-07-09
05:10:55

2024-07-09
05:10:45

Transaction Id

Ox7b646462d28e3aflce4c

ob4flcda27257e03ed7214

6fd3fd3ebadda72bbbbblé

0x8261f87f70229c8d43ba

9b8blebS54aallb4lcad?3

ob3e0f4747c3t4927a662b

Oxfc9349a049a91c8ah6f8

£5a26925h12e521fecaehl

6a29ed9bd4384be880c740

Oxf0f36374d6891eccebd72

c2c6d0d864dhébéldc3facTb

6554f8dh26235408c6d951

Oxed9fb02cbaBdd091129c

172a28befa4e8bbelbb5a4

4378c03c47a21e037df5ec

Oxc67698a77f09839553ef

2c4137c9e8hb5cafb62ecdlc

72611830cfcBa475d0eba?

Ox50f00e59780f5d86a3e8

1b8bcs5eb671df9cda79f0d7

bba50444414a0f1f8e0débb

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000010

00 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.lat ]

0.0000000000000010
00 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.cfd ]

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.cfd ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b646462d28e3af0ce4c5b4f1cda27257e03ed72146fd3fd3ebadda72b6bbb16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b646462d28e3af0ce4c5b4f1cda27257e03ed72146fd3fd3ebadda72b6bbb16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b646462d28e3af0ce4c5b4f1cda27257e03ed72146fd3fd3ebadda72b6bbb16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8261f87f70229c8d43ba9b8b1eb554aa11641cad935b3e0f4747c3f4927a662b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8261f87f70229c8d43ba9b8b1eb554aa11641cad935b3e0f4747c3f4927a662b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8261f87f70229c8d43ba9b8b1eb554aa11641cad935b3e0f4747c3f4927a662b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfc9349a049a91c8ab6f8f5a26925b12e521fecaeb06a29ed9bd4384be880c740
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfc9349a049a91c8ab6f8f5a26925b12e521fecaeb06a29ed9bd4384be880c740
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfc9349a049a91c8ab6f8f5a26925b12e521fecaeb06a29ed9bd4384be880c740
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf0f36374d6891ecce672c2c6d0d864db61dc3fac7b6554f8db26235408c6d951
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf0f36374d6891ecce672c2c6d0d864db61dc3fac7b6554f8db26235408c6d951
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf0f36374d6891ecce672c2c6d0d864db61dc3fac7b6554f8db26235408c6d951
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xed9fb02cba0dd091129c172a28befa4e8bbe1b65a44378c03c47a21e037df5ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xed9fb02cba0dd091129c172a28befa4e8bbe1b65a44378c03c47a21e037df5ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xed9fb02cba0dd091129c172a28befa4e8bbe1b65a44378c03c47a21e037df5ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc67698a77f09839553ef2c4137c9e8b5ca062ecd0c72611830cfc0a475d0e6a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc67698a77f09839553ef2c4137c9e8b5ca062ecd0c72611830cfc0a475d0e6a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc67698a77f09839553ef2c4137c9e8b5ca062ecd0c72611830cfc0a475d0e6a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50f00e59780f5d86a3e81b8bc5e671df9cda79f0d7bba50444414a0f1f8e0d6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50f00e59780f5d86a3e81b8bc5e671df9cda79f0d7bba50444414a0f1f8e0d6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50f00e59780f5d86a3e81b8bc5e671df9cda79f0d7bba50444414a0f1f8e0d6b

